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Wettkampf-Nr. 34

100m Freistil Frauen
Lauf1 (14:21)

Bahn Name
2 Lilly Hanig
3 Helena RoBler
4 Paula Huschmann
5 Anne-Sophie Jung

Lauf 2 (14:24)

Yara Fischer

Julie Fritzsch

Leni GleiB

Miriam Marie Kraft
Sophie Naumann

Lauf 3 (14:26)
Liv Winefeld
2 Ciara Wassermann
3 Nelly Korner
4
5

2
3
4
5

Emilie Hetze
Alice Kunze

Lauf 4 (14:28)
Meike Rosenberg
2 Luisa Frieden
3 Sarah Keil
4 Constanze Kosters
5 Jasmin Drechsel

Lauf 5 (14:30)
Emilie Kramer
2 Luisa Geist
3 Anna Buchwald
4 Kyra Sabisch
5 Lea Sophie Kohler

Lauf 6 (14:33)
Joline BleBner
2 Lydia Korner
3 Aliyah Hosel
4 Zoe Hiillenhagen
5 Isabelle Tirpitz

Lauf 7 (14:35)

Julia Ackermann
Leonie Notzel

Lise Seidel
Vanessa Furka
Susanna Prochaska

NhWNR

JG
2008
2008
2008
2006

2008
2006
2006
2006
2006

2006
2006
2008
2005
2001

2008
2005
2008
2007
2008

2004
2004
2005
2008
2006

2005
2006
2007
2008
2005

2007
2002
2006
2005
2005

Verein

TSV Einheit Stiid Chemnitz
SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
TSV Einheit Stiid Chemnitz

SV 1919 Grimma

FC Erzgebirge Aue

SC Chemnitz von 1892

FC Erzgebirge Aue

SV Schneeberg Schwimmen

SC Plauen 06

FC Erzgebirge Aue

SVV Plauen

SC Chemnitz von 1892

SV Schneeberg Schwimmen

SC Riesa

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SV 1919 Grimma

SC Chemnitz von 1892

SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
FC Erzgebirge Aue

SV 1919 Grimma

SV 1919 Grimma

TSV Einheit Siid Chemnitz

SC Plauen 06

SVV Plauen

SC Chemnitz von 1892
FC Erzgebirge Aue

SC DHfK Leipzig

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892

ME-Zeit
1:37.38
1:22.33
1:23.39
1:45.77

1:20.69
1:17.90
1:17.61
1:17.74
1:18.72

1:17.45
1:16.50
1:15.86
1:16.44
1:16.78

1:14.41
1:14.17
1:13.54
1:14.10
1:14.26

1:13.40
1:07.89
1:05.04
1:06.99
1:09.66

1:05.00
1:04.64
1:02.20
1:04.06
1:04.98

1:01.47
59.00
57.50
57.91
59.69

14:21
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